Seite 1
Rigid bell housing
Part no.:: 4366187
Product description: PTS-300/M/168/FB089
Characteristic Value / Characteristic / Information
According to VDMA 24561 yes
Bore 0,0 mm
Centring 110,00 mm
Design of bell housing rigid bell housing
Flange FB FB089
Foot bracket without
Größe PTS und Bauform Motor 300 / 132S-132M
hole pattern diagonal 4-hole standard
inspection hole without
leckage hole without
Length PT (N) 168,0 mm
Locating ring without
Number of holes 4-hole
old typekey
old typekey
Pitch circle 145,00 mm
Rectangle height T1 0,00 mm
Rectangle offset T2 0,00 mm
Rectangle width T1 0,00 mm
Size of riged Bell housing bell housing size 300
special design without
Thread M12
With or without feet without foot
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)